F. Inicio

17/04/2022 F. Fin

CAMPIOANATO DE GALICIA DE TRAIL

17/04/2022 N2 Jornadas

Carrera de Trail Hombres_ABM

Marca

04h30:36

Licencia

GA 768958
GA 19665
GA 144

AG 2014784
AG 2017505
AG 2028281
GA 766004
GA 758

AG 3531

AG 8961

AG 14944
AG 3528

GA 19860
AG 764362
AG 14875
AG 2026975
AG 767429
AG 2021153
TGAL 285
AG 4233

AG 11123
AG 11085
AG 12590
AG 15046
AG 11707
AG 12034
AG 11193
AG 3574

AG 3529

AG 2024431
AG 3808

AG 2018614
AG 2028274
AG 2014918
TGAL 194
GA 769185
TGAL 219
AG 2024858
AG 3576
GA 872

AG 768899
AG 10941
GA 657

AG 2683
TGAL 27
TGAL 165
AG 2024068
AG 2023812
AG 14755
AG 10106
AG 14457
AG 3527

AG 11566
AG 2799
AG 15559
GA 765246
TGAL 291
GA 807

AG 14232
GA 62

AG 20548

Nombre

ALVAREZ IGLESIAS, DOMINGO
CAMEAN LAMPON, JUAN
SUAREZ MARTINEZ, MANUEL
RIOS GIMENEZ, ADOLFO OMAR
ROMERO OLVEIRA, JOSE MANUEL
RIVAS CASTRO, JUAN

VILLAR RUIBAL, RAMON

AMIGO FERREIRO, JUAN LUIS
SOLETO CERENO, SANTIAGO
CASTRO DOMINGUEZ, RUBEN
FERREIROS FERNANDEZ, JOSE
BARRAL VARELA, JUAN JESUS
PINON LOUREIRO, ANDRES

REY SOUTO, JESUS ENRIQUE
VILLA VIEIRO, FERNANDO
IGLESIAS PARDO, FLORENTINO
GARCiA RODRIGUEZ, JORGE MANUEL
PESADO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
BARROS GONZALEZ, ABEL
PEREZ PRIETO, GERARDO

LOPEZ CANICOBA, SANTIAGO
MENDEZ QUINTELA, FRANCISCO
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, DAVID

LAMAS PEREZ, ALEJANDRO
LEMA FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
SOTO LOPEZ, MANUEL

LORES MEIS, JOSE MANUEL
GUERRA MAGAN, OSCAR

PAZ PARDO, DANIEL

VIDAL GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
POUSO VIDAL, LUCAS

CAROU CARRIL, ALBERTO

SOLER RIVAS, ABELARDO MANUEL
RIVAS POMBO, MARCELINO
LORENZO BLANCO, CARLOS
PENA TORREIRA, AMADOR
ARIAS LOPEZ, JAIME

VIDAL CASTANO, IVAN

OUBINA FALCON, MAXIMINO
TUNAS GONZALEZ, ROBERTO
VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
QUINTELA PAIS, FELIX

BUJAN RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR
JANEIRO CERDEIRA, JAVIER
SANGIAO DARRIBA, IVAN
BRENLLA FAJIN, SATIRO

LOPEZ LOPEZ, ADRIAN

INSUA DIAZ, RUBEN

PINEIRO FIEL, MANUEL

PORTO SANCHEZ, PABLO
BARREIRO LIJO, SIMON

OTERO BAAMEIRO, BRAIS
MOSTEIRO GARCIA, SERGIO
DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, DAVID
GENDRA SALVADO, HUGO
SIEIRA HERMIDA, JORGE

PEREZ MOSQUERA, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ DIAZ, PABLO

LOPEZ SAMPEDRO, MARCOS
BARREIRO DURAN, MARTIN
MEIZOSO VILASUSO, XOSE M.

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

F. Nac
26/08/1951
22/07/1954
26/03/1958
03/05/1959
19/03/1962
16/01/1966
14/02/1966
08/12/1969
27/01/1970
18/07/1970
20/10/1970
03/11/1970
19/12/1970
23/09/1971
17/04/1972
27/12/1972
18/09/1973
27/03/1975
11/10/1975
24/02/1976
14/05/1976
17/06/1976
05/08/1976
13/10/1976
24/02/1977
07/07/1977
18/07/1977
22/09/1977
27/06/1978
10/07/1978
31/05/1979
08/08/1979
31/10/1979
01/10/1980
22/11/1980
08/03/1981
28/06/1982
19/09/1983
23/10/1983
12/12/1983
25/08/1984
13/11/1985
03/03/1986
16/07/1986
29/10/1986
08/08/1987
16/11/1990
11/07/1991
07/08/1992
30/12/1992
29/09/1993
21/10/1994
08/04/1995
20/12/1995
24/12/1995
15/09/1999
08/05/2000
25/01/2003
12/03/2003
16/06/2003
14/02/1971

17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022

70 M70
67 M65
64 M60
62 M60
60 M60
56 M55
56 M55
52 M50
52 M50
51 M50
51 M50
51 M50
51 M50
51 M50
50 M50
49 M45
48 M45
47 M45
46 M45
46 M45
45 M40
45 M40
45 M40
45 M40
45 M45
44 M40
44 M40
44 M40
43 M40
43 M40
42 M40
42 M40
42 M40
41 M40
41 M40
41 M40
39 M35
38 M35
38 M35
38 M35
37 M35
36 M35
36 M35
35 M35
35 M35
34 SENIOR
31 SENIOR
30 SENIOR
29 SENIOR
29 SENIOR
28 SENIOR
27 SENIOR
27 SENIOR
26 SENIOR
26 SENIOR
22 SENIOR
21 suB23
19 suB20
19 suB20
18 suB20
51 M50

Club

Egovarros de Viveiro

CA Veteranos de Samil

CA Veteranos de Samil

CLUBE ATLETISMO BOIMORTO
CA Veteranos de Samil
CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL
Verxel Nutricion Dep

SD Compostela Atletismo
Brion-Hyupersa Santiago
CLUB ATLETISMO TUI
Entrenarunning
Brion-Hyupersa Santiago
Egovarros de Viveiro

CLUBE ATLETISMO BOIMORTO
Entrenarunning
Entrenarunning

NOITEBRA

Club Atletismo SAR

Atletismo +9 Morafia
CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL
Entrenarunning

SD Compostela Atletismo
Entrenarunning
Entrenarunning

Club Atletismo Negreira
CLUBE ATLETISMO BOIMORTO
CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL
CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL
Brion-Hyupersa Santiago
Brion-Hyupersa Santiago
CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL
CA Pino

Club Atletismo Negreira
Correxallas

JAB-Berga

SD Compostela Atletismo

CD Inclusivo Enki
Entrenarunning
CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL
Club Atletismo Negreira
Sociedade Atletica do Trega
Brion-Hyupersa Santiago

CCA Ria de Foz

Atletismo Arenteiro

CD BIOSBARDO
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUBE ATLETISMO BOIMORTO
Club Atletismo SAR
CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL
CA Pino

CA Pino

Brion-Hyupersa Santiago
CLUBE ATLETISMO BOIMORTO
CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL
Entrenarunning

Corufia Comarca
INDEPENDIENTE

CA Ribadeo

CA Santiago

Club Atletismo Naron
Trieume

Carrera de Trail Mujeres_ABF

Marca

Licencia

AG 768147
AG 2018674
AG 14943
AG 10760
AG 10006
AG 769744
AG 2018630
AG 14215

Nombre

CALVO DOPAZO, VERONICA

DE LA FUENTE IGLESIAS, EVA
GOMEZ LODEIROS, SUSANA
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA
GROBAS GARABOA, MARIA JOSE
REY DA SILVA, DOLORES
SANMARTIN RODRIGUEZ, NOEMI
TRILLO FERNANDEZ, CARLA

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

F. Nac
23/05/1988
15/04/1973
25/08/1972
26/01/1970
28/04/1972
14/11/1977
07/04/1982
18/07/1984

17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022

33 W35
49 wi4s
49 w45
52 W50
49 w45
44 W40
40 W40
37 W35

Club

Club Atletismo SAR
Brion-Hyupersa Santiago
Entrenarunning

CD PINARIUM

CLUBE ATLETISMO BOIMORTO
CA Pino

CA Pino

CCA Ria de Foz



